



**Wall Street Finance Limited**  
Unit 622, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar,  
Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, M. V. Road,  
Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093  
CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC039660  
+91 22 62709600  
info@wsfx.in  
www.wsfx.in

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**To,**  
**The Manager,**  
**Department of Corporate Services,**  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai – 400 001

**Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015 -  
Newspaper Advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter an half  
year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**

**Scrip ID: WSFIN**  
**Scrip Code: 511147**

---

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith the newspaper clippings of the Extract of the Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021, published as per Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 in English newspaper (Free Press Journal) and in Regional language newspaper (Navshakti) on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

**For Wall Street Finance Limited**

---

**Manisha Swami**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

*Encl: As above*

वेस्टर्न मिनिस्टील लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन : एल२०१३३२एमएच१९७२पीएलसी०१५३२६				
नोंद. कार्यालय : मिलल टॉवर, 'ए' विंग, १६ वा मजला, नॉर्मन पॉईंट, मुंबई - ४०००२१				
दूर : ०२२-४०६०१०००, फॅक्स : ०२२-२२०४४८०१, ईमेल : info@westernminstil.com				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा				
क्र.	वर्णन	अलेखापरिहित		लेखापरिहित
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
१	प्रवर्तनानु एक्कू उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनात्मक बाबींचे)	(३.४१)	(५.३५)	(६.०१)
३	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व आणि अपवादनात्मक बाबींचे)	(३.४१)	(५.३५)	(६.०१)
४	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनात्मक बाबींचे परवान)	(३.४१)	(५.३५)	(६.०१)
५	करापचना कालावधीकरिता एक्कू सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करापचन)	(३.४१)	(५.३५)	(६.०१)
६	समगण भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्य रु. १० प्रति समगण)	२१५.७२	२१५.७२	२१५.७२
७	मागील लेखा वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदप्रमाण पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाजवी राखीव	-	-	(६९९.१९)
८	प्रति समगण प्रामा (इंग्रिस) दरमिती मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी ए) अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचे मुल्यमूल आणि सीमितकृत इंग्रिस बी) अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचे मुल्यमूल आणि सीमितकृत इंग्रिस	(०.१६)	(०.२५)	(०.२८)
		(०.१६)	(०.२५)	(०.६५)

टीप : १. सरदर विवरण हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुस २०१५ (इंड एस) आणि प्रत्येक अस्तित्वा त्या प्रमाणानुसार अन्वयमान प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणांनुसार बनवले आहे. २. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑपरेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत एक्सेचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या संपलेली तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपसिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सेचेंजची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.westernminstil.com](http://www.westernminstil.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे. ३. वरील निष्कर्ष १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संविधान समेत लेखापरिषद समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित आणि शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर करण्यात आले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता, वेस्टर्न मिनिस्टील लिमिटेडसाठी सही / पी. एन. पायलख संचालक दिनांक : १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ ठिकाण : मुंबई डीआयएन : ००१०६७७७

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LTD.						
Regd. Office:125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE, MAHARASHTRA						
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021. (Rs. In Lacs)						
Particulars	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	Year Ended 31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from Operations	(0.86)	(1.40)	(4.01)	(2.26)	(4.08)	(6.83)
2) Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(0.86)	(1.40)	(4.01)	(2.26)	(4.08)	(6.83)
3) Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
4) Total Comprehensive Income	(0.86)	(1.40)	(4.01)	(2.26)	(4.08)	(6.83)
5) Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Shares Rs10/- each)	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
6) Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7) Earnings per Share (EPS)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.05)
Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.05)
Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.05)

Notes: 1) The company is not going concern but continued to apply accounting principles in normal method as there are no significant adjustments required to the carrying amounts of its assets except for investments for which adequate provision has been made for diminution in value therefor. All liabilities has been classified as of current nature irrespective of their terms of repayment. 2) The Company at present is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting(AS17). 3) The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 have reviewed and approved the audited accounts for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021. For Autoriders Finance Limited Deema Gowar Director Date: 13th November, 2021

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS SHREE SURGOVIND TRADELINK LIMITED)											
CIN: L51901MH1995PLC331822											
Registered Office: B-01 & B-02, Ground Floor, Antop Hill Warehousing Complex Ltd, Barkat Ali Naka, Salt Pan Road, Vadala (E), Mumbai-400037, Maharashtra											
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Sugar House, 33/35, Kazi Sayed Street, Masjid West, Mumbai-400 003, Maharashtra											
Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half ended September 30, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Financials Results		Standalone Financials Results		Consolidated Standalone		Consolidated Standalone		Consolidated Standalone	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		3 Months Ended	6 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	6 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	6 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	6 Months Ended	For the Year Ended	For the Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
1	Revenue from operations	3,949.82	5,667.09	2,434.22	3,949.82	5,667.09	2,434.22	11,068.49	11,068.49	11,068.49	11,068.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.76)	(35.00)	(143.11)	(7.14)	(32.03)	(140.44)	268.90	281.94	268.90	281.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.76)	(35.00)	(143.11)	(7.14)	(32.03)	(140.44)	268.90	281.94	268.90	281.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.64)	(35.12)	(142.73)	(6.51)	(31.10)	(140.33)	180.02	192.07	180.02	192.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	(9.64)	(35.12)	(142.73)	(6.51)	(31.10)	(140.33)	270.18	282.22	270.18	282.22
6	Equity Share Capital	781.07	781.07	698.50	781.07	698.50	781.07	698.50	698.50	698.50	698.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	24.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.13)	(0.45)	(2.04)	(0.09)	(0.40)	(2.01)	3.85	2.75	3.85	2.75
9	Basic	(0.13)	(0.45)	(2.04)	(0.09)	(0.40)	(2.01)	3.85	2.75	3.85	2.75
10	Diluted	(0.13)	(0.47)	(2.04)	(0.09)	(0.42)	(2.01)	3.85	2.75	3.85	2.75

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website (<http://rrmetal.com>). b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on November 12, 2021. c) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued regrouped / restated wherever necessary, thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified. For RR Metalmakers India Limited (Formerly known as Shree Surgovind Tradelink Limited) Sd/- Virat Shah - (Chairman, DIN- 00764118) Mumbai, November 12, 2021

WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD.						
Regd. Office : Ashiana 69-C+ Bhulabhai Desai Road + Mumbai - 400 026 Tel. No. : (022) 23686618 E-mail id : ho@hawcoindia.com						
CIN No: L67120MH1984PLC272432; Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Period ended 30.09.2021						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 30.09.2021	3 months ended 30.09.2020	Year to date for period ended 30.09.2021	3 months ended 30.09.2021	3 months ended 30.09.2020	Year to date for period ended 30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	3.46	3.00	6.95	415.71	135.50	870.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.44	(0.05)	0.64	(346.30)	(431.02)	(450.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	157.23	(0.05)	157.43	(189.51)	(1,177.75)	(293.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	101.70	(5.64)	107.77	(268.65)	(1,183.34)	(388.75)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	129.79	612.27	167.79	(239.86)	(541.44)	(328.03)
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	10.18	(0.56)	10.79	(26.89)	(117.84)	(38.92)

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half year Financial Results is available on the websites <http://www.msei.in/index.aspx> and on the Company's website [www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com](http://www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com)

SBI भारतीय स्टेट बँक		शाखा-एमएआरबी ठाणे (११६१७): १ला मजला, केएम, प्लॉट क्र. ११२, सर्व्ह रॉड क्र. २२, वागळे इन्डियन स्टेट, ठाणे (प.)-४०० ६०४, लॅण्डलॉन् क्र. (कार्यालय) - ०२२-२५०६६९१	
SBI भारतीय स्टेट बँक		शाखेचा ई-मेल आयडी : sbi.11697@sbi.co.in	
<b>स्थावर मिल्कटतीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना</b>			
सिक्वेटरी इंटेस्ट (एफकोसमेंट) रुस २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) च्या तरतुदी सहावात्ता सिक्वेटरायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एफकोसमेंट ऑफ सिक्वेटरी इंटेस्ट अँड २००२ अंतर्गत स्थावर मत्त्वाच्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना.			
विशेष: कर्जदार आणि हमीदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जमनेला यदारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, तारण धनको, स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया च्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी ज्याचा अन्वयिक/प्रत्यक्ष/सांकेतिक कब्जा घेतला त्या तारण धनकोकडे खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या स्थावर मिल्कटतीचे गहाण आणि जमन गहाण "जे आहे जसे आहे" "जे आहे जसे आहे" आणि "जे आहे तेथे आहे" या तत्वावर २९.११.२०२१ रोजी विक्री करण्यात येईल.			
प्राधिकृत अधिकार्याचे तपसिल: नाव: श्री. नरसिंग सुर्वगोटी, मोहानई क्र.१००१११०७७७, लॅण्डलॉन् क्र. (कार्यालय) - ०२२-२५०६६९१			
कर्जदाराचे नाव		जिच्या वसुलीसाठी मिल्कट विकली जाणार आहे ती थकवाची रक्कम	
सौ. स्फुटी दशरथ मालगिंकरे		रु. २०,२७,६११/- (रुपये सत्तरवीस लाख सत्तरवीस हजार सहाशे अकरा मास) + वरील रकमेवर सांपायाविक बट्टे दाने आणि प्रविण प्रकाश गायधे	
नामाधिकार दिलेले धारकाचे नाव		मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन	
सौ. स्फुटी दशरथ मालगिंकरे आणि प्रविण प्रकाश गायधे		ई-लिलाव दिनांक २९.११.२०२१	
		सहाभागाचे विनितीय/ केवायसी कायदयचे/इतरचे पुरावे इ. जमा करण्याची तारीख आणि वेळ २६.११.२०२१ रोजीस किंवा त्यापूर्वी किंवा पुढील ५.०० पर्यंत	
		ई-लिलाव वेळ: २९.११.२०२१ ते २०.२० पर्यंत सह प्रत्येकी १० मिनिटांच्या अर्धवटात वित्तसहासह	
		राखीव किंमत इतरास पुरवण किंवा १०% रक्कम (इंझर) रु. २,९१,५००	
		बोली वाढविण्याची रक्कम रु. १०,०००/-	
मिल्कटतीच्या निरिक्षणीची तारीख आणि वेळ: २९.११.२०२१, २९.११.२०२१ ते १.०० (संपर्क अधिकारी-सपना केसवानी ७८८०९७७९०) ई-लिलाव "जे आहे जसे आहे" आणि "जे आहे जसे आहे" तत्वावर आणि ऑनलाईन घेण्यात येणार आहे. विक्रीच्या तपसिलवार अटी आणि शर्तीकरिता. स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया, तारण धनकोची वेबसाईटमध्ये पुर्विलेख्य लिंकचा संदर्भ घ्यावा. १. <a href="https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/bapi/index.jsp">https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/bapi/index.jsp</a> 2. <a href="http://www.sbi.co.in">http://www.sbi.co.in</a> दिनांक : १३.११.२०२१ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया स्थळ : ठाणे			

**इंडियन बँक Indian Bank**  
इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD

झोनल कार्यालय: वसुली विभाग: मेकर्स टुडवस, एफ विंग, १८ वा मजला, कफ परेड, मुंबई- ४०० ००५, महाराष्ट्र  
सर्फेसी अँड, २००२ अंतर्गत वेबसाईट: <https://www.mstcecommerce.com> येथे पुर्विलेख्य ई-लिलाव प्लॅटफॉर्म मार्फत "जे आहे जसे आहे तत्वावर" "जे आहे जसे आहे तत्वावर अन्वये ई-लिलाव

जोडपत्र IV-ए [नियम ८(६) तरतुदी पहा] स्थावर मिल्कटतीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना						
सिक्वेटरी इंटेस्ट (एफकोसमेंट) रुस २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) च्या तरतुदी सहावात्ता सिक्वेटरायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एफकोसमेंट ऑफ सिक्वेटरी इंटेस्ट अँड २००२ अन्वये स्थावर मिल्कटतीच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना.						
यदारे सामान्य जमनेत आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील नमुने स्थावर मिल्कटती गहाण धनकोकडे गहाण/प्रभात असून जिचा सांकेतिक कब्जा इंडियन बँक, तारण धनकोच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकारी यांच्याकडे असून ती खालील खात्यासमोर दिलेल्या वसुलीकरिता "जे आहे जसे आहे" "जे आहे जसे आहे" आणि "जे आहे तेथे आहे" तत्वावर विकली जाईल.						
अ. क्र.	शाखेचे नाव	मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन सह मिल्कट आयडी क्र. (कर्जाची स्थिती)	कर्जदार/हमीदार/ गहाणदाराचे नाव सह पत्ता	तारण कर्जाची रक्कम	राखीव किंमत (रु.)	ई-लिलावाची तारीख वेळ
					इतरास अनन्य रक्कम (रु.)	बोली वाढविण्याची रक्कम
१	शाखेचे नाव: मूखनेल शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग: जगदलाल अशोक, आर. १/१, सी तळ मजला, टुक टिमिन कॅम्प्लेक्स, प्लॉट क्र. १/१, १-२, सखे क्र. १/७ भाग, १/३ भाग, सेक्टर केम्प्लेक्स, गाव आसुदावण, कळंबोली, तालुका फवेल, नवी मुंबई-४०१०६६, विल्ट आर क्षेत्र-१५८ चौ.फू., मिल्कट आयडी क्र. : आयडीआयबी०००१एम१२० (सांकेतिक कब्जा)	कर्जदार: श्री. देविदास प्रमोदास सोगे आणि श्रीय. दशरथ देविदास सोगे	रु. २२,६१,२६२/- (रु. बावीस लाख सहा हजार दोनशे बासठ मास १०.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	२४,२१,५००.०० ३,४३,०००.००	१६.१२.२०२१ स. ११.०० वा.
२	शाखेचे नाव: माटुंगा बाजार शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग: जगदलाल अशोक, आर. १/१, सी तळ मजला, टुक टिमिन कॅम्प्लेक्स, प्लॉट क्र. १/१, १-२, सखे क्र. १/७ भाग, १/३ भाग, सेक्टर केम्प्लेक्स, गाव आसुदावण, कळंबोली, तालुका फवेल, नवी मुंबई-४०१०६६, विल्ट आर क्षेत्र-१५८ चौ.फू., मिल्कट आयडी क्र. : आयडीआयबी०००१एम१२० (सांकेतिक कब्जा)	कर्जदार: श्री. जगदलाल अशोक, आर. १/१, सी तळ मजला, टुक टिमिन कॅम्प्लेक्स, प्लॉट क्र. १/१, १-२, सखे क्र. १/७ भाग, १/३ भाग, सेक्टर केम्प्लेक्स, गाव आसुदावण, कळंबोली, तालुका फवेल, नवी मुंबई-४०१०६६, विल्ट आर क्षेत्र-१५८ चौ.फू., मिल्कट आयडी क्र. : आयडीआयबी०००१एम१२० (सांकेतिक कब्जा)	रु. १९,१४,१४९.५० (रु. एकोणिस लाख चौदा हजार एकशे एकोणसहाशे आणि पन्नास तेस मास १०.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	८६,२२,०००.०० ६६,३३,०००.००	१७.१२.२०२१, रु. २.०० ते साय. ४.०० वा.
३	शाखेचे नाव: पिंपळी शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन सह मिल्कट आयडी क्र. (कर्जाची स्थिती)	कर्जदार: श्री. अन्वरी टुडवस, प्रोप. मोहम्मद जमान नजमुल हसन अन्वरी.	रु. १२,७२,०००/- (रु. बारा लाख बहान्न हजार मास ०९.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	२०,५२,०००.०० २,०५,२००.००	२९.१२.२०२१, स. ११.०० वा.
४	शाखेचे नाव: पिंपळी शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन सह मिल्कट आयडी क्र. (कर्जाची स्थिती)	कर्जदार: श्री. इकरा टेकसटाइलस, प्रोप. यशवीरुदास इनामुखाइ	रु. १४,००,०००/- (रु. चौदा लाख मास ०९.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	१५,१२,०००.०० १,५१,२००.००	२९.१२.२०२१, स. ११.०० वा.
५	शाखेचे नाव: पिंपळी शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन सह मिल्कट आयडी क्र. (कर्जाची स्थिती)	कर्जदार: श्री. रॉयल टेकसटाइलस अँड केन्सट्रुक्शन, प्रोप. अलताफ सत्तार सोळकी.	रु. ६,०५,३००/- (रु. सात लाख त्रैपन्न हजार मास ०९.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	२१,१२,१५०.०० २,१६,८५०.००	२९.१२.२०२१, स. ११.०० वा.
६	शाखेचे नाव: पिंपळी शाखा	मिल्कटतीचे वर्णन सह मिल्कट आयडी क्र. (कर्जाची स्थिती)	कर्जदार: श्री. सदर टेकसटाइलस, प्रोप. सौ. हमीदा कादर सोळकी.	रु. ५७,५७,०००/- (रु. सहासह लाख सत्तरासह हजार मास ०९.११.२०२१ रोजीस)	२१,१२,१५०.०० २,१६,८५०.००	२९.१२.२०२१, स. ११.०० वा.

मिल्कटतीवरील गहाण शून्य

बोलीदारांनी कृपया ऑनलाईन बोलीमध्ये सहभागी होण्याकरिता आमच्या ई-लिलाव सेवा प्रदाते एमएएसटीसी लि. यांच्या वेबसाईट (<https://www.mstcecommerce.com>) ला भेट द्यावी. तांत्रिकी सहाय्यकरिता कृपया एमएएसटीसी मदतवाहिनी क्र. ०३३-२२९०१००० ला संपर्क साधावा व अन्य मदतवाहिनी क्रमांक सेवा प्रदाते हेल्पडेस्कमध्ये उपलब्ध आहे. एमएएसटीसी लि. यांच्याशी नोंदीकरण अहवालकरिता कृपया [ibapin@mstcecommerce.com](mailto:ibapin@mstcecommerce.com) सह संपर्क साधावा व इतर अहवालकरिता कृपया [ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com](mailto:ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com) सह संपर्क साधावा. मालमत्ता तपसिल व मालमत्ता फोटोग्राफ व लिलाव अटी व शर्ती यांकरिता कृपया <https://bapi.in> ला भेट द्यावी व सदर पॉर्टलच्या संचालित स्प्रेडशीटकरिता कृपया हेल्पलाईन क्रमांक १८००१०२००९६ व ०११-२६१०१३३१ ला संपर्क साधावा. बोलीदारांनी कृपया वेबसाईट <https://bapi.in> व [www.mstcecommerce.com](http://www.mstcecommerce.com) मधील मालमत्तेकरिता वरील निर्देशित मातमना आयडी क्रमांकाचा वापर करावा. सही / प्राधिकृत अधिकारी



# निष्पक्ष आणि निर्भर दैनिक

## ववशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

### JAMNAGAR UTILITIES & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: CPP Control Room, Village Padana, Taluka Lalpur,  
District Jamnagar - 361 290, Gujarat  
Phone: 022-3557100 \* Email: debenture.investors@jupl.co.in  
Website: www.jupl.co.in \* CIN: U40100GJ1991PTC051130

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs. in crore, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sep '21	31 Mar '21	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,169.50	4,425.28	
2	Net Profit before Tax	708.56	2,376.43	
3	Net Profit after Tax	715.04	2,209.31	
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) (after tax))	711.07	2,276.54	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	183.25	183.25	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,656.17	10,257.09	
7	Securities Premium Account	994.63	994.63	
8	Net worth	16,577.62	15,168.33	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	15,396.28	12,534.68	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	5,000.00	5,000.00	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.30	1.20	
12	Earnings per Equity Share (Class 'B') of face value of Re. 1/- each - (Not annualised for the quarter)			
	Basic (in Rupees)	3.95	12.19	
	Diluted (in Rupees)	3.95	12.19	
13	Debiture Redemption Reserve	1,281.25	1,281.25	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.07	2.05	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.88	4.65	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).
- The Audit Committee has reviewed, and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- In terms of exemption provided in the SEBI circular dated 5th October 2021, results for the corresponding quarter ended 30th September 2020 are not disclosed, as the Company was not required to submit the same under then prevailing SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Jamnagar Utilities & Power Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Satish Parikh  
Director  
Date: 12th November 2021  
Place: Mumbai  
DIN: 00094560

### SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED

(Formerly Known as "SKS Logistics Limited")

CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680

Regd. Office: 404, Abhay Steel House, Baroda Street, Mumbai - 400 009  
Tel: 022 41051972 Fax: +91-22-2348 7350 / 51  
Email id: admin@shahilogistics.com Website: www.shahilogistics.com  
Extract of a Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	274.13	466.18	183.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.6)	(27.27)	(54.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(10.6)	(27.27)	(54.92)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(6.86)	(22.62)	(51.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.86)	(22.62)	(51.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	(0.05)		
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.16)	(0.36)
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.16)	(0.36)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahilogistics.com). The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date: November 13, 2021  
Place: Mumbai  
For and on behalf of the Board  
Shahi Shipping Limited  
Sarvesh Kumar Shahi  
Director  
DIN: 00359535

### XANDER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U65921MH1997PTC258670

Regd. Office : 101, 5 North Avenue, Maker Maxity, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra

Tel.: +91 22 6119 6000 Fax: +91 22 6119 6080 Email: info@xanderfinance.com

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,150.64	1,092.43	3,947.05	14,049.11	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.83	437.13	555.09	584.64	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.83	437.13	555.09	584.64	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	403.83	279.82	427.93	394.49	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	390.71	266.70	436.54	410.18	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 10 each)	14,805.02	14,805.02	14,805.02	14,805.02	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	27,587.51	27,587.51	40,745.40	39,695.69	
8	Net Worth	42,392.53	42,392.53	55,550.42	54,500.71	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	25,401.31	25,401.31	61,067.09	32,216.20	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.60	0.60	1.10	0.59	
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rupees)					
	Basic EPS:	0.27	0.19	0.29	0.27	
	Diluted EPS:	0.27	0.19	0.29	0.27	

\* EPS, DPS for the quarter and half year ended September 30 2021 and September 30 2020 are not annualised.

**NOTES:**

- The above financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2021, reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, have been reviewed and recommended for Board approval by the audit committee at their meeting held on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021. The above results include the results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020 being the balancing figures between year to date figures upto the half year of the current and previous financial year and quarter ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020 respectively. The figures for quarter ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020 have been certified by the management and were not subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
- For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Xander Finance Private Limited  
Varun Gopinath  
Director  
DIN No.: 09070660

Place: Bangalore  
Date: November 13, 2021

### HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED

Registered Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053,

CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026823 | Email: compliance@hemholdings.com

#### Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4.06	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.77)	(6.23)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.77)	(6.23)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.76)	(4.26)	(2.15)	(6.03)	(6.77)	(6.23)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(1.76)	0.54	(3.31)	(6.03)	(8.57)	(8.99)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):							
	a) Basic	(0.73)	(1.78)	(0.90)	(2.51)	(2.82)	(2.60)	
	b) Diluted	(0.73)	(1.78)	(0.90)	(2.51)	(2.82)	(2.60)	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.

For, Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd.  
Sd/-  
(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)  
Director  
Date: 13.11.2021  
Place: Bhalil

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.  
Bringing Polymers To Life  
CIN : L27203DD1989PLC003240  
Website: www.timechnoplast.com, Email: investors@timechnoplast.com

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ending	Half Year Ending	Year Ended	Quarter Ending	Half Year Ending	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	51,956	41,905	89,687	172,546	91,455	74,372
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,817	1,151	3,767	5,124	5,029	2,446
3	Total Comprehensive Income	2,817	1,151	3,767	5,183	5,161	2,430
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	144,266	-	-	187,562
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)						
	a) Basic	1.25	0.51	1.67	2.27	2.22	1.08
	b) Diluted	1.24	0.51	1.66	2.26	2.22	1.08
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation Reserve	148,750	141,350	148,750	146,527	196,223	180,061
8	Outstanding Debt	61,927	63,663	61,927	57,939	71,681	72,056
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.42	0.45	0.42	0.40	0.36	0.40
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.68	1.55	1.70	2.26	1.93	1.43
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.71	3.49	4.70	3.89	5.69	3.74

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.timechnoplast.com

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12<sup>th</sup> November 2021  
For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED  
Anil Jain  
Managing Director | DIN : 00183664



### Choice International Ltd

Equity/Commodity/Currency/Wealth Management |

Investment Banking | Management Consulting

CIN: L67190MH1993PLC071117

Choice House, Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park, Plot No.-156-158,

J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400099.

Tel No. +91-22-6707 9999 Fax: +91-22-6707-9959

Website: www.choiceindia.com, Email ID: info@choiceindia.com

#### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	6,110.22	3,117.47	12,109.83
2	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,630.89	(131.68)	3,435.31
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,630.89	(131.68)	3,435.31
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,170.26	(88.98)	2,465.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	1,174.67	(87.48)	2,476.97
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,980.48	2,000.48	3,980.48
7	Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.61	(0.44)	6.84
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	3.61	(0.36)	6.84

**Notes:**

- The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.
- Key data relating to standalone financial results of Choice International Limited are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Revenue	360.58	221.90	644.63
2	Profit Before Tax	170.53	97.03	279.84
3	Profit after Tax	105.29	73.62	184.42
4	Other Comprehensive Income	0.10	0.20	0.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income	105.39	73.82	184.63

3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter & half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results and the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website : https://choiceindia.com/investor/financial-info/

For Choice International Limited  
Sd/-  
(Kamal Poddar)  
Director - DIN No : 01518700

Place : Mumbai  
Date : November 12, 2021

DUKE OFFSHORE LIMITED  
(CIN: L45209MH1985PLC038300)  
403, URVASHI, OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025.

#### UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from operation (Net)	29.62	28.38	46.72	58.00	95.73	190.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(113.35)	(89.34)	(55.56)	(202.69)	(109.15)	(196.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After extraordinary items)	(113.35)	(89.34)	(55.56)	(202.69)	(109.15)	(196.78)
4	Equity Share Capital	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72	985.72
5	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	* Basic	(1.15)	(0.91)	(0.56)	(2.06)	(1.11)	(2.00)
	* Diluted	(1.15)	(0.91)	(0.56)	(2.06)	(1.11)	(2.00)

**NOTE:-**

The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 under Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The format for audited/unaudited financial results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30/11/2015, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 05/07/2016, IND AS and schedule III (Division II) to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to the companies that required to comply with Ind AS.

Figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/restated wherever necessary.

Disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable as the company operates only in